



206565C Gin & Lime Cheesecakes (Pete's Patisserie)



Pack Size: 1 X 16

Details: Individual gin and lime cheesecake set on an all butter biscuit and finished with candied lime and chocolate decoration.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Cereal, Milk, Gluten, Eggs, Soya

Free from:

Crustaceans, Lupin, Celery, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame, Fish

May contain:

Nuts, Sulphur Dioxide

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Serving Instructions:

1 - Defrost prior to serving

2 - Remove packaging including acetate collar prior to defrost

Usage Instructions:

Storage Instructions:

At or below -18 ° C

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Fresh Pasturised Double **CREAM** 26%, Cream Cheese (**MILK**, Cream **MILK**, Skim **MILK** solids, Salt, Modified Corn Starch, Preservative Potassium Sorbate E202 Lactic Culture **MILK**), Digestive Biscuit (**WHEAT** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin,

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

344 kcal / 1428 kJ

Fat:

24.9 g

of which saturates:

14.5 g

Carbohydrates:

26.2 g

of which sugars:

14.4 g

Fibre:

0.7 g

Protein:

3.6 g

Salt:

0.33 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.